RE-LOAD

TRAIN mobile power training table
PRODUCT NAME PART #
24"x 60" RELOAD-292460-DC

29" High Untethered With Casters
Includes One Battery

24"x 72"
29" High Untethered With Casters
Includes One Battery

24"x 60"
29" High Untethered With Glides
Includes One Battery

24"x 72"
29" High Untethered With Glides
Includes One Battery

24"x 60"
29" High Self-Charge With Casters
Includes One Battery and One Charger

24"x 72"
29" High Self-Charge With Casters
Includes One Battery and One Charger

24"x 60"
29" High Self-Charge With Glides
Includes One Battery and One Charger

24"x 72"
29" High Self-Charge With Glides
Includes One Battery and One Charger

RELOAD-292472-DC

RELOAD-292460-DC-G

RELOAD-292472-DC-G

RELOAD-292460-SC

RELOAD-292472-SC

RELOAD-292460-SC-G

RELOAD-292472-SC-G

Recharging Cart Includes 8 batteries and 8 chargers

One Battery
One Charger
One Battery and One Charger

% PRODUCT NAME

Ganging Clips

To see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products please see www.palmerhamilton.com

800-788-1028 | www.NomadFlexibleFurniture.com

SMARTEDGE LIST
EASED/BULLNOSE

PART #

RELOAD-cart-8

$3,793

$3,788

$3,793

$3,788

$3,812

$3,978

$3,812

$3,978

RELOAD-BATTERY1

RELOAD-CHARGER1

RELOAD-BATTERY-CHARGER

GANGING

PVC LIST

$3,429

$3,598

$3,429

$3,598

$3,619

$3,714

$3,619

$3,714

LIST PRICE

$4,025

$250

$195

$439

$46

LOGO LAMINATE
ADDER

$488

$488

$488

$488

$488

$488

$488

$488

RE-LOAD TRAIN Pricer Effective 6/1/2015



RE-LOAD

TRAIN

INFO

Shipping
Zonel freight ppd
e For orders totaling under $10,000 list, add $150 net

Zone 2
¢ All shipments west of Rockies, add 6% freight ppd under $10,000 list add $150 net

SMARTEdge colors
MediumTone (MT)
Innertone Light (IL)
Innertone (1)
Folkstone (F)
Graphite (G)

Black (BLK)
Magdalene (MG)
Goldsmith (GS)

Laminates
Group 1: Standard Wilsonart matte finish -60 or -38.

Group 2: Non-Standard Wilsonart Premium Laminates and Standard Pionite, Nevamar, & Formica Laminates

Charging hub available in white only.

Associations and Purchasing groups:

AI I‘ 143 S. Jackson Street
{dasoinet pea Elkhorn, W1 53121-1911

CONTRACT

A NJPA AWARDED

Toll Free: 800-788-1028
Local: 262-723-8200

BNacas  @NACUFS Fax: 262-723-5180
Quisio T
PURCHASING SYSTENHS To see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products please see www.palmerhamilton.com
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