



mobile power training table

	PRODUCT NAME	PART #	SMARTEDGE LIST EASED/BULLNOSE	PVC LIST	LOGO LAMINATE ADDER
	24"x 60" 29" High Untethered With Casters Includes One Battery	RELOAD-292460-DC	\$3,793	\$3,429	\$488
	24"x 72" 29" High Untethered With Casters Includes One Battery	RELOAD-292472-DC	\$3,788	\$3,598	\$488
	24"x 60" 29" High Untethered With Glides Includes One Battery	RELOAD-292460-DC-G	\$3,793	\$3,429	\$488
	24"x 72" 29" High Untethered With Glides Includes One Battery	RELOAD-292472-DC-G	\$3,788	\$3,598	\$488
	24"x 60" 29" High Self-Charge With Casters Includes One Battery and One Charger	RELOAD-292460-SC	\$3,812	\$3,619	\$488
	24"x 72" 29" High Self-Charge With Casters Includes One Battery and One Charger	RELOAD-292472-SC	\$3,978	\$3,714	\$488
	24"x 60" 29" High Self-Charge With Glides Includes One Battery and One Charger	RELOAD-292460-SC-G	\$3,812	\$3,619	\$488
	24"x 72" 29" High Self-Charge With Glides Includes One Battery and One Charger	RELOAD-292472-SC-G	\$3,978	\$3,714	\$488



PRODUCT NAME	PART #	LIST PRICE
Recharging Cart Includes 8 batteries and 8 chargers	RELOAD-cart-8	\$4,025
One Battery	RELOAD-BATTERY1	\$250
One Charger	RELOAD-CHARGER1	\$195
One Battery and One Charger	RELOAD-BATTERY-CHARGER	\$439
Ganging Clips	GANGING	\$46



INFO

Shipping

Zone1 freight ppd

• For orders totaling under \$10,000 list, add \$150 net

Zone 2

• All shipments west of Rockies, add 6% freight ppd under \$10,000 list add \$150 net

SMARTEdge colors

Medium Tone (MT)

Innertone Light (IL)

Innertone (I)

Folkstone (F)

Graphite (G)

Black (BLK)

Magdalene (MG)

Goldsmith (GS)

Laminates

Group 1: Standard Wilsonart matte finish -60 or -38.

Group 2: Non-Standard Wilsonart Premium Laminates and Standard Pionite, Nevamar, & Formica Laminates

Charging hub available in white only.

Associations and Purchasing groups:



















143 S. Jackson Street Elkhorn, WI 53121-1911

Toll Free: 800-788-1028 Local: 262-723-8200 Fax: 262-723-5180

www.NomadFlexibleFurniture.com

To see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products please see www.palmerhamilton.com